BRICKELL AVENUE

14th LANE

FCHO

BRICKELL

BISCAYNE BAY (WATER)

15th LANE

3/TH FLOOR

3701

3 BEDROOMS /3.5 BATHS + DEN

LOCATION

ESTIMATED
ESTIMATED
ESTIMATED
ESTIMATED
ESTIMATED

A/CSQ FT
BALCONY
TOTAL SQ FT
TOTAL SQ M
HEIGHT

REMBX PARADISE

www MiamiPropertesandParacse .com

T

305-894-6418

NE / NW

DIRECT
2,440

535
2,975
276
443'8



